Place
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Last
1 Streets
1 Loss
2 Ryjik Jr
2 Douglas
1 Kim
1 Meng
1 Yang
1 Pukal
1 Dershwitz
1 Chung
1 Redhead
1 Pak
1 Costin
1 Hallsten
1 Palabrica
1 Dobbins
1 Kelly
1 Shainberg
1 Ahn
1 Josephs
1 Soltysiak
1 Deans
1 Turner
1 Yiu
1 Herczak
1 French
1 Gokea
1 Cai
1 Clarkson
1 Liang
1 Tibbitts
1 Larsen
1 Dershwitz
1 Armijo
1 Loft
1 Monti
1 Benge
1 Wiest
1 Scotti
1 Mandel
1 Dukhvalov
1 Ameli
1 Moran
1 Zhuang
1 Copti
1 Mackiewicz

First

Kaito
Geoffrey M
Alexander
Rhys
Daniel
Jason
Steven C
Bartosz R
Philip C
Eugene H
Ryan L
Peter S
Michael V
John R
Alex Rey
Charles M
Andrew P
Jonah L
Christofer
Michael |
Jacob A
Donovan A
Sean P
Josiah C
Andrew
Martin G
Rienzi P
Raymond Y
Travis P
Calvin H
Travis W
Jeffrey G
EliR
Gabriel K
Benjamin K
Christophe
Jordan D
Michael E
EricT
Adam J
Denis
Amir
SeanT
Michael T
Charles
Andrew A

division
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
VIRGINIA
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX

S. JERSEY
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
CAPITOL
WESTERN NY
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.

MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
NEW JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS
ARIZONA
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
N.CAROLINA
SAN DIEGO
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
N.CAROLINA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
OREGON

S. JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND

Classification
A2011
A2011
A2011
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2011
B2011
A2010
B2010
B2011
B2010
C2011
B2011
A2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2011
A2010
A2011
C2011
B2010
B2011
A2010
A2011
C2011
A2010
B2010
A2010
B2011
B2011
A2010
B2009
A2009
B2010
A2011
B2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
C11
C11
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
86
88
89
90
90
92

Last
1 Buchwald
1 Gerrity
1 Colter
1 Akrami
1 Pepe
1 Long
1 Efthimion
1 Allen
1 Wolfson
1 Carothers
1 Lindsay
3 Ochs-Willard
3 Schroeder
3 Wildman
1 Sledeski
1 Baran
1 Gleeson
1 Borojerdi
1 Levine
1 O'Cinneide
1 Saunders
1 Delchamps
1 Piispanen
1 Argenzio
1 Miurrelle
1 Stayner
1 Silversmith
1 Rodriguez Il
1 Brashear
1 Mitrani
1 Bruno-Harris
1 Srere
1 Funk
1 Zayas
1 Hammarberg
1 Marcinkowski
2 Tribolet
2 Parker
1 Gordon
2 Kelly
2 Davis
1 Digby
1 Rioux
2 Dalli
2 Turner
1 Sawyer

First

Isaac N
Tommy A
Colin J
David K
Justin M
Gordon W
Charles J
Ariel Z
Daniel
Nicholas B
Cameron R
Jess
Andrew W
John D
Nicholas
Timothy A
Andrew R
Ameen
Seth K-H
Hugh K
Brynmor M
Alistair A
EricA
Vincent P
Kalan J
John

Zach B
Melvin
Anthony
Robert J
Sebastian
Reed K
Jens C
Devin A
Stowe L
Adam J
Nicholas
Harrison H
Blake D
Eamonn
Joseph M
Andrew S
Stephen R
Jeffrey S
Gavin M
ColeJ

division

MT. VALLEY
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
KANSAS
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
NORTH CA
GOLDCST FL
CENTRAL PA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
ALABAMA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
MT. VALLEY
NORTH CA
NORTHEAST
METRO NYC
MINNESOTA
GOLDCST FL
GOLDCST FL
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
ALASKA
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
KANSAS
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
N.CAROLINA
ST. LOUIS
COLUMBUSOH
S. JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND

Classification
A2010
B2010
A2008
C2010
B2010
A2011
C2010
A2010
A2010
B2009
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2009
C2011
C2010
C2010
C2011
B2009
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2009
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2011
B2010
C2011
C2011
D2011
C2011
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2009
C2010
D2010
E2010
B2010
C2010
D2011
C2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Last
1 Murphy
1 O'Brien
1 Harrington
1 Moseley
1 Dornjandaeng
2 Lessner Jr.
2 Buchwald
1 Szczesniak
1 Zhao
1 Midgley
1 Gass
1 Brewer
1 Kohlenberg
1 Granet
1 Mitchell
1 Quinn
1 Harris
1 De La Canal
1 Andersen
1 Friedman
1 Kontos
1 Bass
1 Bhaskar
1 Chin
2 Mendoza
2 Brand
1 Kesler
1 Rothfus
1 Holmes
1 Erb
1 Eccles-Irwin
1 Rose
1 Hilburn
2 Merchant
2 Cravey
2 Ferrone
2 Shultis
1 Strauss
1 Beam
1 Brackett
1 Xu
1 Cammarata
1 Lopez
1 Kunzie
1 Murnane
1 Richmond

First
Blake A
DuncanT
William G
Jared A
Nitikorn
Mark T
Jonah E
Michael
Eric

Devin
Nathanael
Henry C
Elim
Elijah Z
Mason G
Travis
Matthew L
Hector S
Joseph B
Jake L
Alexander
Connor L
Dhananjay
Edward
Marc S
Michael P
Brandon C
Jesse D
Duncan S
Mason A
Sten S
Patrick C
Cofield B
Julian T
Michael L
Austin P
lan P
Zachary H
David E
Torian A
Jerry
Alexander
Spencer R
Nathan T
George
Mark

division
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
AK-LA-MISS
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
INDIANA
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
UTAH/S.IDA
INDIANA
UTAH/S.IDA
GOLDCST FL
CAPITOL
AK-LA-MISS
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
MINNESOTA
IOWA
ILLINOIS
N.CAROLINA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
METRO NYC
SO. TEXAS
LONG ISLND
HUDS-BERKS
SO. CALIF.
CONNECTCUT
HUDS-BERKS
S. JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
MARYLAND
S.CAROLINA
ARIZONA
INDIANA

Classification
D2010
B2011
E2011
E2008
C2011
D2011
D2010
C2010
B2010
D2010
C2010
D2009
C2009
D2011
B2009
D2010
u

u

U
C2010
C2009
E2011
E2011
C2010
C2010
D2011
D2010
D2010
D2010
C2010
E2010
D2010
D2010
D2010

E2010
D2009
E2010

C2010
C2010
E2011

E2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
139
139
139
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154

Last
4 Schultz
4 Goldblum
4 Nadel
4 Perpepaj
1 Wilson
2 Quinton
2 Lorino
1 Hutson
1 Choi
1 Link
1 Amburgey
2 Dressell
2 Woods IV
1 Castro Jr
1 Alvarez
1 Coleman

First
David L
Aaron P
Josh B
Martin
Zachary D
Tristan
Anthony J
Drew )
Howard S
Schuyler S
Ethan D
Wiley
George C
Julio C
Ashton P
Tyler R

division
WESTERN NY
MARYLAND

NEWENGLAND

WEST-ROCK
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS
TENNESSEE
TENNESSEE
GULFCST TX
KENTUCKY
MICHIGAN
ORANGE CST
SAN BERNAR
GREEN MT
SW OHIO

Classification
E2010
E2010
D2010
D2010
E2010
D2010
E2009
U

u
E2011
E2011

CcC CcCcCcC

New Rating/A4




Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011

Junior Mens Sabre

Event Results

Page 1

Place Last First Division
1 Streets Kaito NORTH CA
2 Loss Geoffrey M ORANGE CST
3T Douglas Rhys ARIZONA
3T Ryjik Jr Alexander VIRGINIA

5 Kim Daniel NEW JERSEY
6 Meng Jason NORTH TEX
7 Yang Steven C S. JERSEY
8 Pukal Bartosz R ILLINOIS
9 Dershwitz Philip C NEWENGLAND
10 Chung Eugene H CAPITOL
11 Redhead Ryan L WESTERN NY
12 Pak Peter S LONG ISLND
13 Costin Michael V SO. CALIF.
14 Hal Isten John R MT. VALLEY
15 Palabrica Alex Rey SO. CALIF.
16 Dobbins Charles M N.CAROLINA
17 Kelly Andrew P NEW JERSEY
18 Shainberg Jonah L WEST-ROCK
19 Ahn Christofer GULFCST TX
20 Josephs Michael 1 CAPITOL

21 Soltysiak Jacob A ILLINOIS
22 Deans Donovan A ARIZONA
23 Turner Sean P NEWENGLAND
24 Yiu Josiah C SO. CALIF.
25 Herczak Andrew NEW JERSEY
26 French Martin G NORTH TEX
27 Gokea Rienzi P METRO NYC
28 Cai Raymond Y METRO NYC
29 Clarkson Travis P N.CAROLINA
30 Liang Calvin H SAN DIEGO
31 Tibbitts Travis W SO. CALIF.
32 Larsen Jeffrey G OREGON

33 Dershwitz Eli R NEWENGLAND
34 Armijo Gabriel K SAN DIEGO
35 Loft Benjamin K METRO NYC
36 Monti Christophe ILLINOIS
37 Benge Jordan D N.CAROLINA
38 Wiest Michael E OREGON

39 Scotti Eric T NEWENGLAND
40 Mandel Adam J METRO NYC
41 Dukhvalov Denis NEW JERSEY
42 Ameli Amir NEWENGLAND
43 Moran Sean T OREGON

44 Zhuang Michael T S. JERSEY
45 Copti Charles NEW JERSEY
46 Mackiewicz Andrew A NEWENGLAND
47 Buchwald Isaac N MT. VALLEY
48 Gerrity Tommy A LONG ISLND
49 Colter Colin J NORTH TEX
50 Akrami David K NORTH TEX
51 Pepe Justin M METRO NYC
52 Long Gordon W CAPITOL
53 Efthimion Charles J NEW JERSEY
54 Allen Ariel Z GEORGIA
55 Wolfson Daniel GEORGIA
56 Carothers Nicholas B KANSAS

57 Lindsay Cameron R ARIZONA
58 T  Schroeder Andrew W S. JERSEY
58 T Ochs-Willard Jess NEW JERSEY
58 T Wildman John D KANSAS

61 Sledeski Nicholas NEW JERSEY
62 Baran Timothy A GEORGIA

63 Gleeson Andrew R NORTH CA
64 Borojerdi Ameen GOLDCST FL
65 Levine Seth K-H CENTRAL PA
66 O"Cinneide Hugh K NEW JERSEY
67 Saunders Brynmor M OREGON

68 Delchamps Alistair A ALABAMA

69 Piispanen Eric A OREGON

70 Argenzio Vincent P NEWENGLAND

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

A
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2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011

2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011

Junior Mens Sabre

Event Results

Page 2
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Last
Miurrelle
Stayner
Silversmith

Rodriguez 111

Brashear
Mitrani
Bruno-Harris
Srere

Funk

Zayas
Hammarberg
Marcinkowski
Tribolet
Parker
Gordon
Kelly
Davis
Digby
Rioux
Turner
Dalli
Sawyer
Murphy
O"Brien
Harrington
Moseley
Dornjandaeng
Buchwald
Lessner Jr.
Szczesniak
Zhao
Midgley
Gass
Brewer
Kohlenberg
Granet
Mitchell
Quinn
Harris

De La Canal
Andersen
Friedman
Kontos
Bass
Bhaskar
Chin
Mendoza
Brand
Kesler
Rothfus
Holmes

Erb
Eccles-Irwin
Rose
Hilburn
Cravey
Merchant
Ferrone
Shultis
Strauss
Beam
Brackett
Xu
Cammarata
Lopez
Kunzie
Murnane
Richmond
Schultz
Goldblum

First
Kalan J
John
Zach B
Melvin
Anthony
Robert J
Sebastian
Reed K
Jens C
Devin A
Stowe L
Adam J
Nicholas
Harrison H
Blake D
Eamonn
Joseph M
Andrew S
Stephen R
Gavin M
Jeffrey S
Cole J
Blake A
Duncan T
William G
Jared A
Nitikorn
Jonah E
Mark T
Michael
Eric
Devin
Nathanael
Henry C
EIi M
Elijah Z
Mason G
Travis
Matthew L
Hector S
Joseph B
Jake L
Alexander
Connor L
Dhananjay
Edward
Marc S
Michael P
Brandon C
Jesse D
Duncan S
Mason A
Sten S
Patrick C
Cofield B
Michael L
Julian T
Austin P
lan P
Zachary H
David E
Torian A
Jerry
Alexander
Spencer R
Nathan T
George
Mark
David L
Aaron P

Division

MT. VALLEY
NORTH CA
NORTHEAST
METRO NYC
MINNESOTA
GOLDCST FL
GOLDCST FL
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
ALASKA

NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
KANSAS
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
N.CAROLINA
ST. LOUIS
COLUMBUSOH
S. JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
AK-LA-MISS
GULFCST TX
MT. VALLEY
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROLINA
INDIANA
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
NORTH TEX
LONG ISLND
UTAH/S. IDA
INDIANA
UTAH/S.1DA
GOLDCST FL
CAPITOL
AK-LA-MISS
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
MINNESOTA
T10WA
ILLINOIS
N.CAROLINA
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
GATEWAY FL
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
HUDS-BERKS
SO. CALIF.
CONNECTCUT
HUDS-BERKS
S. JERSEY
WEST-ROCK
MARYLAND
S.CAROLINA
ARIZONA
INDIANA
WESTERN NY
MARYLAND

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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2010
2009
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2009
2010

2010
2010
2011

2010
2010
2010
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Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Event Results Page 3

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
139 T Nadel Josh B NEWENGLAND USA D 2010
139 T Perpepaj Martin WEST-ROCK USA D 2010
143 Wilson Zachary D  WESTERN NY USA E 2010
144 T Quinton Tristan NEW JERSEY USA D 2010
144 T Lorino Anthony J ST. LOUIS USA E 2009
146 Hutson Drew J TENNESSEE USA U

147 Choi Howard S TENNESSEE USA U

148 Link Schuyler S GULFCST TX USA E 2011
149 Amburgey Ethan D KENTUCKY USA E 2011
150 T Woods IV George C ORANGE CST USA U

150 T Dressell Wiley MICHIGAN USA U

152 Castro Jr Julio C SAN BERNAR USA U

153 Alvarez Ashton P GREEN MT USA U

154 Coleman Tyler R SW OHI0 USA U

Number of A"24
Number of B"45
Number of C*33
Number of D"21
Number of E"16
Number of U"15

02/18/11 17:53:22
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Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Douglas,Rhys
Wiest,Michael E
Ryjik Jr,A
Dershwitz,P
Streets,Kaito
Copti,Charles
Dershwitz,Eli R
Yang,Steven C
Josephs,M
Hallsten,John R
Turner,Sean P
Larsen,Jeffrey G
Kim,Daniel
Loss,Geoffrey M
Moran,Sean T
Buchwald, Isaac N
Pak,Peter S
Monti,C
Cai ,Raymond Y
Dukhvalov,Denis
Wolfson,Daniel
Armijo,Gabriel K
Clarkson,T
Allen,Ariel Z
Chung, Eugene H
Long,Gordon W
Colter,Colin J
Ahn,Christofer S
Gokea,Rienzi P
Pukal ,Bartosz R
Mackiewicz,A
O"Brien,Duncan T
Costin,Michael V
Lindsay,C
Mandel ,Adam J
Rodriguez I111,M
Carothers,N
0"Cinneide,H
Yiu,Josiah C
French,Martin G
Pepe,Justin M
Schroeder,A
Redhead,Ryan L
Mitrani ,Robert J
Scotti,Eric T
Dobbins,C
Deans,Donovan A
Tibbitts,T
Rioux,Stephen R
Gerrity,Tommy A
Delchamps,A
Benge,Jordan D
Silversmith,Z
Herczak,Andrew
Zhao,Eric
Argenzio,V
Kelly,Andrew P
Palabrica,A
Saunders,B
Bruno-Harris,S
Piispanen,Eric A
Meng,Jason
Tribolet,N
Ochs-Willard,J
Zhuang,Michael T
Gordon,Blake D
Ameli ,Amir
Levine,Seth K-H
Mitchell ,Mason G
Akrami ,David K

Club
GCSFF
OREGONFA
VACADF /NFFDC
ZFSTUDIO
HRIS-CSIK /CARDINAL
MANHATTAN
ZFSTUDIO
F.A.S.J.
DCFC
HRIS-CSIK
Rl FA&C
OREGONFA
BERGEN FC
AGFC /SOUTHCFC
OREGONFA
HRIS-CSIK
MANHATTAN
LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY
MANHATTAN
BERGEN FC
NELLYA
TEAMTOUCHE
MID-SOUTH
NELLYA
DCFC
DCFC
LONESTAR
BCFA
FENCERS
MFACADEMY
ZFSTUDIO
ZFSTUDIO
AGFC

MANHATTAN /MFC FL
COLUMBF

KCFC

LFA

AGFC

LONESTAR
MANHATTAN
F.A.S.J.

RCHSTER

SON

Rl FA&C
MID-SOUTH /NCFDP

MISSIONFC
BIRMINGHAM
MID-SOUTH

PRISE

BERGEN FC

VACADF

BSF

NJFA /COLUMBH
AGFC

OREGONFA

SON

OREGONFA

DALLAS FC

KCFC

LFA /MONTCLARHS

DALLAS FC
ZFSTUDIO

DALLAS FC
MANHATTAN

Division
ARIZONA
OREGON
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY
CAPITOL
MT. VALLEY
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
ORANGE CST
OREGON
MT. VALLEY
LONG ISLND
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
SAN DIEGO
N.CAROLINA
GEORGIA
CAPITOL
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
ARIZONA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
WESTERN NY
GOLDCST FL
NEWENGLAND
N.CAROL INA
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
S. JERSEY
LONG ISLND
ALABAMA
N.CAROLINA
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
VIRGINIA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
GOLDCST FL
OREGON
NORTH TEX
KANSAS
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL PA
NORTH TEX
NORTH TEX

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

63

Rank Class Year Index
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201040
201070
2011 90
2010110
2011 130
2011 140
2010170
2010 180
2010190
2010 200
2010210
2011 220
2010 230
2011 240
2009 253
2010 264
2011 271
2010 280
2010312
2010 324
2010379
2011 459
2011520
2010601
2010611
2011 902
2008 960
20111291
2011 1306
20101338
20101345
2011 1352
2011 1368
2010 1399
2011 1412
2010 1485
2009 1491
2010 1504
20101515
2010 1555
2010 1563
20101573
2010 1589
2011 1900
2011 1903
2011 1907
20101920
20101920
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101921
20101922
20101922
20101923
20101923
2010 1924
20101925
20101925
2010 1926
20101926
20101927
20101928
20101929
20101929
2009 1942
2009 1946
2009 1946
2009 1949
2010 2638

02/18/11 17:54:35



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Seeding
Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
*  Funk,Jens C LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA C 2011 2901
* Sledeski,N NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2902
* Hammarberg,S LFA NEW JERSEY USA C 2011 2903
* Loft,Benjamin K FENCERS METRO NYC USA c 2011 2904
* Borojerdi,Ameen SON GOLDCST FL USA C 2011 2905
* Liang,Calvin H SANDEIGOFC SAN DIEGO USA C 2011 2905
* Dornjandaeng,N BCFA GULFCST TX USA C 2011 2906
* Shainberg,J FAW WEST-ROCK  USA C 2011 2908
* Srere,Reed K DCFC CAPITOL USA C 2011 2908
* Soltysiak,J MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA C 2010 2920
*  Baran,Timothy A NELLYA GEORGIA USA C 20102920
*  Marcinkowski ,A BSC-NY HUDS-BERKS  USA C 20102921
* Sawyer,Cole J R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA C 2010 2922
*  Xu,Jerry S. JERSEY USA C 2010 2922
* Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA C 2010 2924
* Gass,Nathanael D MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA C 20102924
*  Miurrelle, K HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA C 20102924
* Szczesniak,M NYAC NEW JERSEY USA C 2010 2925
*  Friedman,Jake L SON GOLDCST FL USA C 20102925
*  Parker,H NELLYA GEORGIA USA C 2010 2927
* Cammarata,A FAW WEST-ROCK USA C 2010 2927
* Efthimion,C PETERWE NEW JERSEY USA C 2010 2927
* Brashear,A MNSWORD MINNESOTA  USA C 2010 2927
* Gleeson,Andrew R /FPFC NORTH CA USA C 2010 2927
*  Chin,Edward MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA C 2010 2927
* Dalli,Jeffrey S CARDINAL CENTRAL CA USA C 2010 2928
* Mendoza,Marc S SANDE IGOFC SAN DIEGO USA C 20102928
* Kelly,Eamonn CHAR. F.A. N.CAROLINA USA C 20102929
* Stayner,John PENINSULA NORTH CA USA C 2009 2944
* Wildman,John D KCFC KANSAS USA C 2009 2945
* Kohlenberg,Eli M MOE FC /COMMWTH NEWENGLAND  USA C 2009 2945
* Kontos,A DCFC CAPITOL USA C 2009 2945
* Brand,Michael P CAMBRIDGE NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3902
*  Granet,Elijah Z SPARTAK  /TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA D 2011 3904
*  Turner,Gavin M R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND  USA D 2011 3905
* Zayas,Devin A FCOA /USAFA ALASKA USA D 2011 3905
* Lessner Jr.,M FADEN COLORADO USA D 2011 3905
* Buchwald,Jonah E HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA D 2010 3920
*  Perpepaj,Martin FAW WEST-ROCK USA D 2010 3920
* Hilburn,C FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA D 20103921
* Quinton,Tristan HUBCITY NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3922
* Davis,Joseph M OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS USA D 20103923
*  Quinn,Travis MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA D 2010 3923
* Kesler,Brandon C MNSWORD MINNESOTA  USA D 20103924
* Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND  USA D 20103924
* Holmes,Duncan S ILLINOIS USA D 2010 3925
*  Murphy,Blake A NELLYA GEORGIA USA D 2010 3925
* Nadel,Josh B MOE FC /COMMWTH NEWENGLAND  USA D 2010 3926
* Midgley,Devin NEWENGLAND  USA D 20103927
* Rothfus,Jesse D DESMOINES 10WA USA D 2010 3927
* Merchant,J MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA D 2010 3927
* Shultis,lan P HUDS-BERKS  USA D 2009 3945
*  Brewer,Henry C CULVRMA INDIANA USA D 2009 3949
* Link,Schuyler S SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA E 2011 4900
* Lopez,Spencer R CHESFC MARYLAND USA E 2011 4902
* Amburgey,Ethan D KNIGHT KENTUCKY USA E 2011 4902
* Harrington,W MOE FC /BCDS NEWENGLAND  USA E 2011 4902
* Bass,Connor L CADMFC /FASF AK-LA-MISS USA E 2011 4905
* Bhaskar,D PHILADELPH USA E 2011 4907
* Digby,Andrew S FAO /UAHS COLUMBUSOH  USA E 20104920
* Schultz,David L RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA E 20104921
* Goldblum,Aaron P DCFC MARYLAND USA E 20104922
* Eccles-lrwin,S OREGONFA OREGON USA E 20104922
* Strauss,Z AGFC SO. CALIF. USA E 20104922
* Ferrone,Austin P NYAC LONG ISLND USA E 20104923
*  Richmond,Mark CULVRMA INDIANA USA E 2010 4925
* Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER WESTERN NY USA E 20104928
* Lorino,Anthony J FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA E 2009 4943
* Moseley,Jared A CBSS AK-LA-MISS USA E 2008 4963
*  Hutson,Drew J TENNESSEE USA u 9911

02/18/11 17:54:35
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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ook kX o o 3k X X ok ok X X %

Fencer
Alvarez,Ashton P
Kunzie,Nathan T
Cravey,Michael L
De La Canal,H
Brackett,T
Choi ,Howard S
Castro Jr,J
Woods 1V,G
Dressell ,Wiley
Beam,David E
Coleman,Tyler R
Harris,Matthew L
Murnane,George
Andersen,J

VFA
KOSFA/NC
RRFC
CULVRMA

SOUTHCFC
RENFENC
CANDLE

VILLFC
SDE/UVSF

Club

/HOPKINS

Division
GREEN MT
S.CAROLINA
SO. TEXAS
INDIANA
HUDS-BERKS
TENNESSEE
SAN BERNAR
ORANGE CST
MICHIGAN
CONNECTCUT
SW OHIO
UTAH/S. IDA
ARIZONA
UTAH/S. IDA

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCccccccccccccc

02/18/11 17:54:35
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2011 Junior Mens Sabre

Round 1 Pool List(Randomized)Page

Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Szczesniak,M
Parker ,H
Douglas,Rhys
Schultz,David L
Scotti,Eric T
Mitrani,Robert J
Eccles-Irwin,S

Pool 3(Random)
Schroeder,A
Gass,Nathanael D
Deans,Donovan A
Ryjik Jr,A
Digby,Andrew S
Cammarata,A
Ferrone,Austin P

Pool 5(Random)
Rioux,Stephen R
Streets,Kaito
Erb,Mason A
Harrington,W
French,Martin G
Brashear ,A
Wilson,Zachary D

Pool 7(Random)
Delchamps,A
Marcinkowski ,A
Chin,Edward
Dershwitz,Eli R
O0"Cinneide,H
Amburgey,Ethan D
Moseley,Jared A

Pool 9(Random)
Soltysiak,J
Rodriguez I111,M
Silversmith,Z
Midgley,Devin
Mendoza,Marc S
Josephs,M
Alvarez,Ashton P

Pool 11(Random)
Turner,Sean P
Stayner ,John
Shainberg,J
Zhao,Eric
Lindsay,C
Link,Schuyler S
Cravey,Michael L

Pool 13(Random)
Kontos,A
Liang,Calvin H
Kim,Daniel
Palabrica,A
Shultis,lan P
O"Brien,Duncan T
De La Canal,H

Club
Guth,Jerome
NYAC
NELLYA
GCSFF
RCHSTER
RI FA&C
SON
OREGONFA

Sach,David
F.A.S.J.
MID-SOUTH
ASU
VACADF

FAO

FAW

NYAC

/NFFDC
/UAHS

Kizik,Val

SJFA

HRIS-CSIK /CARDINAL
MID-SOUTH
MOE FC
LONESTAR
MNSWORD
RCHSTER

/BCDS

Baker, Bradley
BIRMINGHAM
BSC-NY
MANHATTAN
ZFSTUDIO

LFA

KNIGHT

CBSS

Stasinos,Mark
MFACADEMY
COLUMBF

PRISE

SANDE IGOFC
DCFC
VFA

Shumate, Sean
RI1 FA&C
PENINSULA
FAW

VACADF

SALLEMAURO
RRFC

Becker,Bill
DCFC
SANDEIGOFC
BERGEN FC
AGFC

ZFSTUDIO
CULVRMA

Division

NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
ARIZONA
WESTERN NY
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
OREGON

S. JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
ARIZONA
VIRGINIA
COLUMBUSOH
WEST-ROCK
LONG ISLND

S. JERSEY
NORTH CA
N.CAROLINA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH TEX
MINNESOTA
WESTERN NY

ALABAMA

HUDS-BERKS
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
KENTUCKY

AK-LA-MISS

ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
NORTHEAST
NEWENGLAND
SAN DIEGO
CAPITOL
GREEN MT

NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
VIRGINIA
ARIZONA
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS

CAPITOL

SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
HUDS-BERKS
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 2(Random)
Redhead,Ryan L
Friedman,Jake L
Goldblum,Aaron P
Wiest,Michael E
Miurrelle,K
Dobbins,C
Strauss,Z

Pool 4(Random)
Tibbitts,T
Xu,Jerry
Efthimion,C
Bhaskar,D
Pepe,Justin M
Dershwitz,P
Richmond,Mark

Pool 6(Random)
Bass,Connor L
Sawyer,Cole J
Gleeson,Andrew R
Yiu,Josiah C
Gerrity,Tommy A
Copti,Charles
Lorino,Anthony J

Pool 8(Random)
Carothers,N
Benge,Jordan D
Yang,Steven C
Lopez,Spencer R
Baran,Timothy A
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Hutson,Drew J

Pool 10(Random)
Srere,Reed K
Hallsten,John R
Nadel ,Josh B
Herczak,Andrew
Kelly,Eamonn
Mandel ,Adam J
Kunzie,Nathan T

Pool 12(Random)
Wildman,John D
Costin,Michael V
Dornjandaeng,N
Larsen,Jeffrey G
Argenzio,V
Brewer,Henry C
Brackett,T

Pool 14(Random)
Granet,Elijah Z
Kelly,Andrew P
Merchant,J
Mackiewicz,A
Borojerdi ,Ameen
Loss,Geoffrey M
Choi ,Howard S

Club
Kolombatovich,G
RCHSTER
SON
DCFC
OREGONFA
HRIS-CSIK
MID-SOUTH /NCFDP
AGFC

Oliver,William
SALDASR

PETERWE

MANHATTAN
ZFSTUDIO
CULVRMA

Mormando,Steve
CADMFC /FASF
R1 FA&C

/FPFC

AGFC

MISSIONFC
MANHATTAN
FENCERSACA

Benson,Jerry
KCFC
MID-SOUTH
F.A.S.J.
CHESFC
NELLYA
CARDINAL

Tass,Atilio
DCFC
HRIS-CSIK
MOE FC
BERGEN FC
CHAR. F.A.
MANHATTAN /MFC FL
KOSFA/NC

/COMMWTH

Sierra,David
KCFC

AGFC

BCFA
OREGONFA

BSF

CULVRMA

Greene I1,Charles
SPARTAK /TEAMTOUCHE
NJFA /COLUMBH
MANHATTAN

ZFSTUDIO

SON

AGFC /SOUTHCFC

Division

WESTERN NY
GOLDCST FL
MARYLAND
OREGON

MT. VALLEY
N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.

SO. CALIF.
S. JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA

AK-LA-MISS
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA

SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS

KANSAS
N.CAROLINA
S. JERSEY
MARYLAND
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
TENNESSEE

CAPITOL
MT. VALLEY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
METRO NYC
S.CAROLINA

KANSAS

SO. CALIF.
GULFCST TX
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA
HUDS-BERKS

SAN DIEGO
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
ORANGE CST
TENNESSEE

02/18/11 17:56:00

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
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Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 15(Random) Hristov,Hristo Pool 16(Random)  Gruman,Allex
Moran,Sean T OREGONFA OREGON USA Brand,Michael P  CAMBRIDGE NEWENGLAND USA
Loft,Benjamin K FENCERS METRO NYC USA Murphy,Blake A NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Bruno-Harris,S SON GOLDCST FL USA Akrami ,David K MANHATTAN NORTH TEX USA
Kohlenberg,Eli M MOE FC /COMMWTH NEWENGLAND USA Gokea,Rienzi P FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Pukal ,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA Buchwald, Isaac N HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Rothfus,Jesse D DESMOINES 10WA USA Saunders,B OREGONFA OREGON USA
Castro Jr,J SAN BERNAR USA Woods 1V,G SOUTHCFC ORANGE CST USA
Pool 17(Random) Ross,Michael Pool 18(Random) Mormando,Steve
Ahn,Christofer S BCFA GULFCST TX USA Rose,Patrick C BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA
Pak,Peter S MANHATTAN LONG ISLND USA Monti,C LAKESHORE /MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
Holmes,Duncan S ILLINOIS USA Zayas,Devin A FCOA /USAFA ALASKA USA
Turner,Gavin M RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Colter,Colin J LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA
Funk,Jens C LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Hammarberg, S LFA NEW JERSEY USA
Piispanen,Eric A OREGONFA OREGON USA Tribolet,N KCFC KANSAS USA
Dressell ,Wiley RENFENC MICHIGAN USA Beam,David E CANDLE /HOPKINS CONNECTCUT USA
Pool 19(Random)  Shumate,Sean Pool 20(Random)  Sach,David
Kesler,Brandon C MNSWORD MINNESOTA USA Buchwald,Jonah E HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA
Cai ,Raymond Y MANHATTAN METRO NYC USA Dukhvalov,Denis BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Sledeski ,N NEW JERSEY USA Quinn,Travis MISSIONFC LONG ISLND USA
Meng,Jason DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA Allen,Ariel Z NELLYA GEORGIA USA
Long,Gordon W DCFC CAPITOL USA Zhuang,Michael T S. JERSEY USA
Lessner Jr.,M FADEN COLORADO USA Mitchell ,Mason G DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Coleman,Tyler R SW OHI0 USA Harris,Matthew L UTAH/S.IDA USA
Pool 21(Random) Sierra,David Pool 22(Random) Benson,Jerry
Davis,Joseph M OLYMPIA ST. LOUIS USA Hilburn,C FIORETTOFA GATEWAY FL USA
Perpepaj,Martin FAW WEST-ROCK USA Ameli,Amir ZFSTUDIO NEWENGLAND USA
Wolfson,Daniel NELLYA GEORGIA USA Quinton,Tristan HUBCITY NEW JERSEY USA
Ochs-Willard,J LFA /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA Gordon,Blake D DALLAS FC NORTH TEX USA
Levine,Seth K-H CENTRAL PA USA Armijo,Gabriel K TEAMTOUCHE SAN DIEGO USA
Chung,Eugene H DCFC CAPITOL USA Clarkson,T MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Murnane,George VILLFC ARIZONA USA Andersen,J SDE/UVSF UTAH/S_1DA USA

02/18/11 17:56:00
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Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:03:29 Time Out: 17:59:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Szczesniak,M 2 18 22 -4 5
2 Parker,H 3 23 23 O 4
3 Douglas,Rhys 6 30 [13 17 1
4 Schultz,David L O 15 30 -15 7
5 Scotti,Eric T 5 29 |16 13 2
6 Mitrani,Robert J 4 25 24 1 3
7 Eccles-lrwin,S 1 17 29 |-12 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:27



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:06:31 Time Out: 17:59:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Redhead,Ryan L 6 30 14 16 |1
2 Friedman,Jake L 2 15 25 |-10 b5
3 Goldblum,Aaron P O 15 30 -15 7
4 Wiest,Michael E 5 27 12 15 2
5 Miurrelle,K 4 24 19 5 3
6 Dobbins,C 3 25 222 3 4
7 Strauss,Z 1 13 27 -14 b
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6' 4
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:27
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Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:49:38 Time Out: 17:59:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Schroeder,A 3 25 21 4 3
2 Gass,Nathanael D 2 20 26 -6 5
3 Deans,Donovan A 5 29 15 14 2
4 Ryjik Jr,A 6 30 9 21 1
5 Digby,Andrew S 3 22 24 -2 4
6 Cammarata,A 1 11 28 |-17 7
7 Ferrone,Austin P 1 15 29 |-14 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:27



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:55:13 Time Out: 17:59:27; v TS TR TI PL

1 Tibbitts,T 4 26 (16 10 2
2 Xu,Jerry 1 12 29 -17 b
3 Efthimion,C 4 27 21 6 4
4 Bhaskar,D 2 13 |26 |-13 5
5 Pepe,Justin M 4 25 |16 9 3
6 Dershwitz,P 6 30 11 19 1
7 Richmond,Mark O 16 30 |-14 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:27
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Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:57:24 Time Out: 17:59:28; v TS TR TI PL

1 Rioux,Stephen R 3 20 22 -2 4
2 Streets,Kaito 6 30 12 18 1
3 Erb,Mason A 1 18 28 |-10 6
4 Harrington,W 2 21 24 -3 5
5 French,Martin G 5 26 14 12 2
6 Brashear,A 4 22 |20 2 3
7 Wilson,Zachary D O 13 30 -17 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:27
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Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:37:28 Time Out: 17:59:28; v TS TR TI PL

1 Bass,Connor L 2 |15 27 |-12 6
2 Sawyer,Cole J 3 17 21 -4 5
3 Gleeson,Andrew R 3 24 27 -3 4
4 Yiu,Josiah C 5 27 |14 13 1
5 Gerrity,Tommy A 4 26 (16 10 3
6 Copti,Charles 4 28 |14 14 2
7 Lorino,Anthony J O 12 30 |-18 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:28
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Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:47:17 Time Out: 17:59:28; yv T TR TI PL

1 Delchamps,A 4 24 17 7 3
2 Marcinkowski ,A 3 20 19 1 4
3 Chin,Edward 2 11 25 -14 6
4 Dershwitz,ElIt R 6 30 8 22 1
5 0"Cinneide,H 4 25 14 11 2
6 Amburgey,Ethan D O |6 30 -24 7
7 Moseley,Jared A 2 18 21 -3 b5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:28
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Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:50:42 Time Out: 17:59:28; v TS TR TI PL

1 Carothers,N 3 24 19 5 3
2 Benge,Jordan D 5 29 13 16 2
3 Yang,Steven C 6 30 12 18 1
4 Lopez,Spencer R 1 10 29 -19 b
5 Baran,Timothy A 3 24 21 3 4
6 Dalli,Jeffrey S 3 18 22 -4 5
7/ Hutson,Drew J O 11 30 |-19 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:28



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 09:54:02 Time Out: 17:59:28; v TS TR TI PL

1 Soltysiak,J 5 26 11 15 2
2 Rodriguez I111,M 4 22 |18 4
3 Silversmith,”Z 4 23 19 3
4 Midgley,Devin 2 18 23 -5 5
5 Mendoza,Marc S 1 20 26 -6 6
6 Josephs,M 5 28 (13 15 1
7 Alvarez,Ashton P 0O 3 30 27 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:28
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Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:51:44 Time Out: 17:59:28; v TS TR TI PL

1 Srere,Reed K 3 23 19 4 4
2 Hallsten,John R 4 27 |20 7 3
3 Nadel ,Josh B O 15 30 |-15 7
4 Herczak,Andrew 5 28 |16 12 2
5 Kelly,Eamonn 3 20 21 -1 5
6 Mandel ,Adam J 5 29 17 12 1
7 Kunzie,Nathan T 1 9 28 -19 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:28
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Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:48:55 Time Out: 17:59:28; v TS TR TI PL

1 Turner,Sean P 5 28 15 13 2
2 Stayner,John 4 26 22 4 3
3 Shainberg,J 6 30 11 19 1
4 Zhao,Eric 2 19 24 -5 5
5 Lindsay,C 3 23 (18 5 4
6 Link,Schuyler S o 7 30 -23 7
7 Cravey,Michael L 1 14 27 |-13 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:28



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:46:13 Time Out: 17:59:28; v TS TR TI PL

1 Wildman,John D 3 26 21 4
2 Costin,Michael V 5 27 19 8 1
3 Dornjandaeng,N 2 22 26 -4 5
4 Larsen,Jeffrey G 4 27 (18 2
5 Argenzio,V 4 26 21 3
6 Brewer,Henry C 2 18 24 -6 6
7 Brackett,T 1 12 28 |-16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:28



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:56:20 Time Out: 17:59:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kontos,A 2 17 28 |-11 6
2 Liang,Calvin H 4 28 (18 10 2
3 Kim,Daniel 6 30 10 20 1
4 Palabrica,A 4 26 |25 1 3
5 Shultis,lan P 1 15 29 |-14 7
6 O"Brien,Duncan T 2 26 23 3 4
7 De La Canal,H 2 15 24 -9 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:28



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:58:28 Time Out: 17:59:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Granet,Elijah Z 2 16 23 -7 5
2 Kelly,Andrew P 6 30 8 22 1
3 Merchant,J 1 14 27 -13 6
4 Mackiewicz,A 4 25 13 12 3
5 Borojerdi,Ameen 3 16 25 -9 4
6 Loss,Geoffrey M 5 28 11 17 2
7 Choi ,Howard S 0O 8 30 -22 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:29



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:00:46 Time Out: 17:59:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Moran,Sean T 5 28 18 10 2
2 Loft,Benjamin K 6 30 14 16 1
3 Bruno-Harris,S 3 23 |16 7 4
4 Kohlenberg,Ell M 2 17 23 -6 5
5 Pukal ,Bartosz R 4 27 |19 8 3
6 Rothfus,Jesse D 1 18 27 -9 6
7 Castro Jr,J 0O 4 30 -26 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:29



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:04:47 Time Out: 17:59:29; yv T TR TI PL

1 Brand,Michael P 1 20 26 -6 6
2 Murphy,Blake A 3 20 25 -5 5
3 Akrami,David K 4 26 |17 9 3
4 Gokea,Rienzi P 5 29 |19 10 1
5 Buchwald, Isaac N 4 27 17 10 2
6 Saunders,B 4 26 (19 7 4
7 Woods 1V,G O b 30 -25 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:29



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 17
Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:59:27 Time Out: 17:59:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Ahn,Christofer S 5 29 |10 19 1
2 Pak,Peter S 5 26 |16 10 2
3 Holmes,Duncan S 1 16 25 -9 6
4 Turner,Gavin M 3 18 22 -4 5
5 Funk,Jens C 3 23 20 3 4
6 Pirispanen,Eric A 4 26 20 6 3
7 Dressell ,Wiley O b5 30 -25 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:29



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 18
Pool: 18 Round: 1 Strip:
Time In: ;QE§4:48 Time_Oug: _175595297 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Rose,Patrick C 1 14 26 -12 6
2 Monti,C 6 30 16 14 1
3 Zayas,Devin A 3 22 19 3
4 Colter,Colin J 4 28 (19 2
5 Hammarberg,S 3 26 25 4
6 Tribolet,N 3 23 23 O 5
7 Beam,David E 1 12 27 |-15 7
4 Fencers|'5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5-3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:29



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 19
Pool: 19 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:42:47 Time Out: 17:59:29; yv T TR TI PL

1 Kesler,Brandon C 1 19 25 -6 6
2 Cai,Raymond Y 5 28 [19 2
3 Sledeski,N 3 24 |20 4
4 Meng,Jason 6 30 11 19 1
5 Long,Gordon W 4 27 20 7 3
6 Lessner Jr.,M 2 20 24 -4 5
7 Coleman,Tyler R 0O 1 30 -29 (7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:29



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 20
Pool: 20 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:36:01 Time Out: 17:59:29; v TS TR TI PL

1 Buchwald,Jonah E 2 20 24 -4 4
2 Dukhvalov,Denis 5 28 |16 12 1
3 Quinn,Travis 2 17 25 -8 6
4 Allen,Ariel Z 3 25 |18 7 3
5 Zhuang,Michael T 5 25 15 10 2
6 Mitchell ,Mason G 2 18 26 -8 5
7 Harris,Matthew L 2 16 25 -9 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:29



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 21
Pool: 21 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:41:19 Time Out: 17:59:30; v TS TR TI PL

1 Davis,Joseph M 3 20 21 -1 5
2 Perpepaj,Martin O 15 30 |-15 7
3 Wolfson,Daniel 3 26 21 3
4 Ochs-Willard,J 3 25 21 4
5 Levine,Seth K-H 5 27 (18 9 2
6 Chung,Eugene H 6 30 [12 18 1
7 Murnane,George 1 9 29 -20 b
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:30



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 22
Pool: 22 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:49:45 Time Out: 17:59:30; v TS TR TI PL

1 Hilburn,C 1 15 28 |-13 6
2 Ameli,Amir 5 26 |15 11 2
3 Quinton,Tristan O 12 30 |-18 7
4 Gordon,Blake D 3 20 20 0] 4
5 Armijo,Gabriel K 6 30 12 18 1
6 Clarkson,T 4 28 16 12 3
7 Andersen,J 2 17 27 |-10 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

02/18/11 17:59:30



Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

——p

Fencer
Kelly,Andrew P
Dershwitz,Eli R
Ryjik Jr,A
Kim,Daniel
Meng,Jason
Shainberg,J
Dershwitz,P
Armijo,Gabriel K
Chung, Eugene H
Yang,Steven C
Streets,Kaito
12 Douglas,Rhys
13 T Loft,Benjamin K
13 T Redhead,Ryan L
15 Monti,C
16 Ahn,Christofer S
17 Loss,Geoffrey M
18 Benge,Jordan D
19 Josephs,M
20 Wiest,Michael E
21 Soltysiak,J
22 Deans,Donovan A
23 Scotti,Eric T
24 Turner,Sean P
25 Yiu,Josiah C
26 Mandel ,Adam J
27 T Dukhvalov,Denis
27 T Herczak,Andrew
29 French,Martin G
30 Ameli,Amir
31 Gokea,Rienzi P
32 Moran,Sean T
33 Pak,Peter S
34 Zhuang,Michael T
35 Cai ,Raymond Y
36 Levine,Seth K-H
37 Costin,Michael V
38 Copti,Charles
39 Clarkson,T
40 Mackiewicz,A
41 0*Cinneide,H
42 Liang,Calvin H
43 Buchwald, Isaac N
44 T Gerrity,Tommy A
44 T Tibbitts,T
46 Colter,Colin J
47 Larsen,Jeffrey G
48 Akrami ,David K
49 Pepe,Justin M
50 Pukal ,Bartosz R
51 T Long,Gordon W
51 T Hallsten,John R
53 Saunders,B
54 Delchamps,A
55 Efthimion,C
56 Piispanen,Eric A
57 Argenzio,V
58 Miurrelle,K
59 Stayner,John
60 Silversmith,Z
61 Rodriguez I111,M
62 Brashear,A
63 Palabrica,A
64 Mitrani,Robert J
65 Allen,Ariel Z
66 Bruno-Harris,S
67 Wolfson,Daniel
68 Carothers,N
69 Lindsay,C
70 T Ochs-Willard,J
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.500
-500

TS

TR

APOOONNEFPREPNARAMDMNOOOONNNNOOOOOO

HI

Index
10002230
10002230
10002130
10002030
10001930
10001930
10001930
10001830
10001830
10001830
10001830
10001730
10001630
10001630
10001430
8335262
8335061
8334962
8334861
8334860
8334859
8334762
8334662
8334661
8334660
8334562
8334561
8334561
8334559
8334459
8334362
8334361
8334359
8334358
8334261
8334260
8334160
6668094
6667894
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6667791
6667694
6667693
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6667594
6667593
6667592
6667591
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6667393
6667393
6667392
6667390
6667293
6667292
6667192
6667190
6667092
6667089
6667088
6666888
6666792
6666791
5000725
5000723
5000526
5000524
5000523
5000425
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Place

Sabre - Junior

Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Fencer

70 T Wildman,John D
70 T Schroeder,A

—— -+

— -

Sledeski ,N
Srere,Reed K
Dobbins,C
Baran,Timothy A
Funk,Jens C
Zayas,Devin A
Hammarberg, S
Marcinkowski ,A
Tribolet,N
Parker,H
Gordon,Blake D
Davis,Joseph M
Kelly,Eamonn
Digby,Andrew S
Rioux,Stephen R
Gleeson,Andrew R
Turner,Gavin M
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Sawyer,Cole J
Murphy,Blake A
Borojerdi ,Ameen
O"Brien,Duncan T
Harrington,W
Moseley,Jared A
Dornjandaeng,N

98 T Buchwald,Jonah E
98 T Lessner Jr.,M

Szczesniak,M
Zhao,Eric
Midgley,Devin
Gass,Nathanael D
Brewer ,Henry C
Kohlenberg,Eli M
Granet,Elijah Z
Mitchell ,Mason G
Quinn,Travis
Harris,Matthew L
De La Canal,H
Andersen,J
Friedman,Jake L
Kontos,A
Bass,Connor L
Bhaskar,D
Chin,Edward

T Brand,Michael P

T Mendoza,Marc S
Kesler,Brandon C
Rothfus,Jesse D
Holmes,Duncan S
Erb,Mason A
Eccles-Irwin,S
Rose,Patrick C
Hilburn,C

T Merchant,J

T Cravey,Michael L

T Shultis,lan P

T Ferrone,Austin P
Strauss,Z
Beam,David E
Brackett,T
Xu,Jerry
Cammarata,A
Lopez,Spencer R
Kunzie,Nathan T
Murnane,George
Richmond,Mark

T Perpepaj ,Martin

T Nadel ,Josh B
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VI

.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167
.000
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI

COORPWWWWAMIAD

Index
5000425
5000425
5000424
5000423
5000325
5000324
5000323
5000322
5000126
5000120
5000023
5000023
5000020
4999920
4999920
4999822
4999820
4999724
4999618
4999618
4999617
4999520
4999116
3333659
3333054
3333051
3332955
3332953
3332953
3332951
3332852
3332851
3332753
3332751
3332750
3332649
3332551
3332550
3332449
3332448
3332350
3332348
3332250
3332148
3332046
3331944
1666086
1666086
1666085
1665784
1665782
1665684
1665483
1665480
1665381
1665380
1665380
1665281
1665281
1665279
1665178
1665078
1664978
1664977
1664776
1664775
1664675
-1384
-1485
-1485

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 3

Place Fencer

139 T Goldblum,Aaron P
139 T Schultz,David L
143 Wilson,Zachary D
144 T Quinton,Tristan
144 T Lorino,Anthony J
146 Hutson,Drew J
147  Choi ,Howard S
148 Link,Schuyler S
149 Amburgey,Ethan D
150 T Dressell ,Wiley
150 T Woods 1V,G

152 Castro Jr,J

153 Alvarez,Ashton P
154 Coleman,Tyler R

[eNeojoRoNoNoloNoNololooNoNo)

\

[oNoNo N N N NN RoNoNe)NeoNeopNel

B

[eNeojoloNoNoloNoNoNolooNoNo)

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000

TS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

TR

HI
-15
-15
-17
-18
-18
-19
-22
-23
-24
-25
-25
-26
-27
-29

Index
-1485
-1485
-1687
-1788
-1788
-1889
-2192
-2293
-2394
-2495
-2495
-2596

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Sabre - Junior Olympics 2011 Junior Mens Sabre Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 635-Kelly,Andrew P

128)

65) 20-Allen,Ariel Z

B

Kelly,Andrew P

64) 870-Mitrani ,Robert J

Bye

Allen,Ariel Z

33) 950-Pak,Peter S

96) 887-Moseley,Jared A

15-11

Pak,Peter S

97) 312-Dornjandaeng,N

32) 881-Moran,Sean T

15-5

Moran,Sean T

17) 755-Loss,Geoffrey M

112) 405-Friedman,Jake L
81)1229-Tribolet,N
48) 15-Akrami,David K

49) 968-Pepe,Justin M

15-11

Loss,Geoffrey M

15-7

Akrami ,David K

80) 779-Marcinkowski ,A

113) 672-Kontos,A

15-9

Pepe,Justin M

16) 12-Ahn,Christofer S

15-7

Ahn,Christofer S

9) 223-Chung,Eugene H

120)1057-Rothfus,Jesse D

10-15

Chung,Eugene H

73)1151-Sledeski ,N

56) 986-Piispanen,Eric A

41) 934-0"Cinneide,H

15-6

Sledeski ,N

88) 443-Gleeson,Andrew R

15-6

Gleeson,Andrew R

105) 670-Kohlenberg,Eli M

24)1238-Turner,Sean P

14-15

Turner,Sean P

25)1362-Yiu,Josiah C

104) 135-Brewer,Henry C

9-15

Yiu,Josiah C

89)1237-Turner,Gavin M

40) 768-Mackiewicz,A

15-11

Mackiewicz,A

57) 49-Argenzio,V

72)1106-Schroeder ,A

8-15

Schroeder,A

121) 544-Holmes,Duncan S

8)1356-Yang,Steven C

14-15

Yang,Steven C

6-15

C D

Kelly,Andrew P
15-12

Pak,Peter S
15-10

Pak,Peter S
15-5

Loss,Geoffrey M
15-6

Loss,Geoffrey M
15-9

Ahn,Christofer S
10-15

Chung,Eugene H
15-12

Chung,Eugene H
15-10

Turner,Sean P
7-15

Yiu,Josiah C
15-13

Yang,Steven C
15-8

Yang,Steven C
15-9

Loss,Geoffrey M
15-12

Yang,Steven C
10-15

02/18/11 17:59:57
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A B C D
5)1124-Shainberg,J
Shainberg,J
124)1050-Rose,Patrick C 15-7
Shainberg,J
69) 737-Lindsay,C 15-9
Lindsay,C
60)1140-Silversmith,Z 15-11

37) 252-Costin,Michael V

92) 897-Murphy,Blake A

Costin,Michael V

15-9

101)1382-Zhao,Eric

28) 327-Dukhvalov,Denis

Dukhvalov,Denis

Costin,Michael V

15-7

15-9

21)1167-Soltysiak,J
108)1008-Quinn,Travis
85) 636-Kelly,Eamonn
44) 430-Gerrity,Tommy A

53)1087-Saunders,B

Soltysiak,J

15-14

Gerrity,Tommy A

Soltysiak,J
15-14

12-15

76) 66-Baran,Timothy A

117) 833-Mendoza,Marc S

Baran,Timothy A

13-15

12) 315-Douglas,Rhys

Douglas,Rhys

Douglas,Rhys
11-15

5-15

13) 750-Loft,Benjamin K

116) 213-Chin,Edward

Loft,Benjamin K

15-10

77) 411-Funk,Jens C

52) 487-Hallsten,John R

45)1218-Tibbitts,T

Hal lsten,John R

Hallsten,John R
15-10

6-15

84) 279-Davis,Joseph M

Tibbitts,T

15-8

109) 503-Harris,Matthew L

20)1319-Wiest,Michael E

Wiest,Michael E

Tibbitts,T
15-9

6-15

29) 404-French,Martin G

100)1199-Szczesniak,M

French,Martin G

15-6

93) 119-Borojerdi,Ameen

36) 717-Levine,Seth K-H

Borojerdi ,Ameen

French,Martin G
15-11

15-5

61)1047-Rodriguez 111 ,M

68) 177-Carothers,N

Carothers,N

11-15

125)

4) 650-Kim,Daniel

Kim,Daniel

Kim,Daniel
15-10

Bye

Costin,Michael V

15-7

Douglas,Rhys
15-13

Hallsten,John R
15-11

Kim,Daniel
12-15

Douglas,Rhys
9-15

Kim,Daniel
12-15

02/18/11 17:59:57
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A
3)1065-Ryjik Jr,A

126)

67)1331-Wolfson,Daniel

B

Ryjik Jr,A

62) 132-Brashear,A

Bye

Wolfson,Daniel

35) 162-Cai,Raymond Y

94) 931-0"Brien,Duncan T

15-11

Cai ,Raymond Y

99) 152-Buchwald,Jonah E

30) 34-Ameli,Amir

15-12

Ameli,Amir

19) 610-Josephs,M

110) 284-De La Canal,H
83) 455-Gordon,Blake D
46) 240-Colter,Colin J

51) 751-Long,Gordon W

15-6

Josephs ,M

15-4

Colter,Colin J

12-15

78)1375-Zayas,Devin A

115) 104-Bhaskar,D

Long,Gordon W

15-13

14)1029-Redhead,Ryan L

Redhead,Ryan L

2-15

11) 52-Armijo,Gabriel K

118) 130-Brand,Michael P

Armijo,Gabriel K

15-9

75) 307-Dobbins,C

54) 289-Delchamps,A

43) 151-Buchwald, lsaac N

Dobbins,C

15-11

86) 303-Digby,Andrew S

Buchwald, Isaac N

15-7

107) 866-Mitchell ,Mason G

22) 285-Deans,Donovan A

Deans,Donovan A

5-15

27) 520-Herczak,Andrew

102) 851-Midgley,Devin

Herczak,Andrew

15-11

91)1088-Sawyer,Cole J

38) 248-Copti,Charles

Copti,Charles

2-15

59)1185-Stayner,John

70) 933-Ochs-Willard,J

Ochs-Willard,J

9-15

123) 335-Eccles-lrwin,S

6) 835-Meng,Jason

Meng,Jason

9-15

C D
Ryjik Jr,A
15-5
Ryjik Jr,A
15-13
Cai ,Raymond Y
15-6
Ryjik Jr,A
15-7
Josephs,M
15-11
Redhead,Ryan L
15-14
Redhead,Ryan L
5-15
Dobbins,C
13-15
Dobbins,C
15-9
Deans,Donovan A
15-13
Meng,Jason
9-15
Herczak,Andrew
15-7
Meng,Jason
11-15
Meng,Jason
15-8

02/18/11 17:59:57
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A
7) 294-Dershwitz,P

122) 353-Erb,Mason A

71)1321-Wildman,John D

B

Dershwitz,P

58) 871-Miurrelle, K

15-8

Wi ldman,John D

39) 230-Clarkson,T

90) 269-Dalli,Jeffrey S

15-7

Clarkson,T

103) 424-Gass,Nathanael D

26) 777-Mandel ,Adam J

15-12

Mandel ,Adam J

23)1112-Scotti,Eric T
106) 458-Granet,Elijah Z
87)1039-Rioux,Stephen R
42) 728-Liang,Calvin H

55) 339-Efthimion,C

10-15

Scotti,Eric T

15-11

Liang,Calvin H

74)1178-Srere,Reed K

119) 642-Kesler,Brandon C

7-15

Efthimion,C

10)1193-Streets,Kaito

15-10

Streets,Kaito

15) 874-Monti,C

114) 79-Bass,Connor L

6-15

Monti,C

79) 489-Hammarberg,S

50)1004-Pukal ,Bartosz R

47) 692-Larsen,Jeffrey G

15-1

Pukal ,Bartosz R

82) 958-Parker,H

9-15

Larsen,Jeffrey G

111) 38-Andersen,J

18) 92-Benge,Jordan D

15-9

Benge,Jordan D

31) 447-Gokea,Rienzi P

98) 714-Lessner Jr.,M

4-15

Gokea,Rienzi P

95) 502-Harrington,W

34)1385-Zhuang,Michael T

15-11

Zhuang,Michael T

63) 952-Palabrica,A

66) 150-Bruno-Harris,S

7-15

Palabrica,A

127)

2) 293-Dershwitz,Eli R

15-9

Dershwitz,Eli R

Bye

C D

Dershwitz,P
15-4

Dershwitz,P

15-9
Clarkson,T
15-8

Streets,Kaito
13-15

Liang,Calvin H

10-15
Streets,Kaito
15-8
Streets,Kaito
9-15

Pukal ,Bartosz R
13-15

Pukal ,Bartosz R

15-14
Larsen,Jeffrey G
15-8
Pukal ,Bartosz R
15-10
Gokea,Rienzi P
15-8
Palabrica,A
15-11
Palabrica,A
15-14

02/18/11 17:59:57
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E F G
1) 755-Loss,Geoffrey M
Loss,Geoffrey M

8)1356-Yang,Steven C 15-14
1)Loss,Geof. ..
5) 315-Douglas,Rhys 15-13
Douglas,Rhys
4) 650-Kim,Daniel 15-11
Streets,Kaito
3)1065-Ryjik Jr,A 9-15
Ryjik Jr,A
6) 835-Meng,Jason 15-11
7)Streets,K. ..
7)1193-Streets,Kaito 14-15
Streets,Kaito
2)1004-Pukal ,Bartosz R 15-12

02/18/11 18:00:08
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Referee Name
Baker, Bradley
Becker,Bill
Benson,Jerry
Greene 11,Charles
Gruman,Allex
Guth,Jerome
Hristov,Hristo
Kizik,Val
Kolombatovich,G
Mormando, Steve
No Sig-
Oliver,William
Ross,Michael
Sach,David
Scaggs,Damon
Shumate, Sean
Sierra,David
Sig Not Legible
Stasinos,Mark
Stusinski ,Tomasz
Tass,Atilio

Pool

7
13
8
14
16
1
15

11
12

10

22

18

20

19
21

Round 1

A(4)
A

AC3)
A(4)
A(3)
A(4)
A

A(4)
A(4)
A(5)
A(2)
A(1)
AC3)
A(5)
B(1)
A(4)
A(2)
A(4)

DE No Rep. Round 2

B(2) ¢ Db

B(2

B(3)
B(2)
B(3)
B(2)
B(L)

B(2)
B(1)
B(1)
B(2

C(L)
c(3d)
c()

c()

c()
D(2)

cq)
c(3)

D(1)

D(1)

D(1)

D(1)

Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer
E(1) F@)

ECD

E(1) F@

ECD

G(D)

02/18/11 18:00:26
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